



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11117/2016**

SHRI RAVI PRAKASH & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Abhijat, Advocate with Ms.
Dakshaa Arora, Advocate.

versus

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Advocate with Mr.
Iftexhar Ahmad, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VALMIKI J. MEHTA

ORDER

% **02.03.2017**

List before the Joint Registrar for completion of pleadings on

24th May, 2017.

VALMIKI J. MEHTA, J

MARCH 02, 2017

Ne