



\$~4
* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 11117/2016**
SHRI RAVI PRAKASH & ORS

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Dakshaa Arora, Advocate

versus

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Anoop Kumar, Advocate for
Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Advocate

CORAM: SH. LORREN BAMNIYAL, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **24.05.2017**

Pleadings in the writ petition are complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on 26.07.2017.

REGISTRAR

MAY 24, 2017

vk