



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11117/2016**

SHRI RAVI PRAKASH & ORS.Petitioners

Through: **Ms. Dakshaa Arora, Advocate**

versus

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATIONRespondent

Through: **Mr. I. Ahmad and Mr. Anoop
Kumar, Advocates**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **21.03.2018**

Arguing counsel for petitioners is unavailable when this matter is
taken up for hearing.

List on 18th July, 2018.

SUNIL GAUR, J

MARCH 21, 2018

v