



\$~28

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11117/2016**

**SHRI RAVI PRAKASH & ORS**

.....Petitioners

Through: **Mr. Sudhir Vats, Advocate.**

versus

**CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION**

.....Respondent

Through:

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN**

**ORDER**

%

**31.07.2025**

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

List on 31.10.2025.

**(BY ORDER)**

**COURT MASTER**

**JULY 31, 2025**

**'Bhupi'**